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(a) T2m (C) @ ahi_himawari8
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(b) T2m (C) @ abi_g16
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(c) Q2m (g/kg) @ ahi_himawari8
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(d) Q2m (g/kg) @ abi_g16
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(e) U10m (m/s) @ ahi_himawari8
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(f) U10m (m/s) @ abi_g16
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(g) Ps (Pa) @ ahi_himawari8
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(h) Ps (Pa) @ abi_g16
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(i) T (C) @ ahi_himawari8
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(j) T (C) @ abi_g16
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(k) Qv (g/kg) @ ahi_himawari8
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(l) Qv (g/kg) @ abi_g16
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(m) U (m/s) @ ahi_himawari8
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(n) U (m/s) @ abi_g16
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(o) V (m/s) @ ahi_himawari8
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(p) V (m/s) @ abi_g16
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(q) Qv01to10 (g/kg) @ ahi_himawari8
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(r) Qv01to10 (g/kg) @ abi_g16

2025-06-22-4wks 2025-06-29-4wks

17 21 25 29 May 05 09 13
2018-May

0.20

0.15

0.10

0.05

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

m
ea

n(
δx

G
F
S
a
)

(s) Qv11to20 (g/kg) @ ahi_himawari8
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(t) Qv11to20 (g/kg) @ abi_g16
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(y) Qv21to30 (g/kg) @ ahi_himawari8
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(v) Qv21to30 (g/kg) @ abi_g16

2025-06-22-4wks 2025-06-29-4wks

17 21 25 29 May 05 09 13
2018-May

0.008

0.006

0.004

0.002

0.000

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

m
ea

n(
δx

G
F
S
a
)

(w) Qv31to40 (g/kg) @ ahi_himawari8
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(x) Qv31to40 (g/kg) @ abi_g16
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